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	          Matches 1- 4
	
	     Match 5
	
	match total

	M. 1
	M. 2
	
	M. 3
	M. 4
	hits
	score
	
	station 1+2
	
	station 3+4
	hits
	score
	
	hits
	score

	
	
	X
	
	
	
	
	
	
	X
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	miss
	
	
	
	
	
	
	miss
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	total

<  >
	
	
	
	
	
	
	total

<  >
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	18
	
	24
	24
	90
	
	
	30
	
	30
	60
	
	
	150
	


	
	please return scorecard within 30 minutes !

	
	

	scored by:
	
	shooter:
	

	
	print
	
	Shooters  signature


shooter:....................................





competitor-nr:............








or: place label




















Auto match 1500











